
The Great Hall Balcony Café
Featuring Illy Coff ee & L'Arte de Gelato

Roast Beef
Cheddar Cheese, Horseradish, Brioche Roll

Turkey & Swiss
Lettuce, Tomato, Honey Mustard,                     
Multi-Grain Hero

Grilled Vegetable VEG

Lemon Hummus, Ciabatta Hero

15.00

15.00

13.00

Sandwiches 

All prices are tax inclusive. 
VEG-Vegetarian     VGN-Vegan      MWG-Made Without Gluten
All purchases support The Met's collection, study, conservation, and presentation of 5,000 years of art.

Chef 's Daily Soup 6.00

Southwestern Chicken Salad MWG 14.00
Black Bean & Corn, Pepper Jack Cheese, Chipotle,                 
Buttermilk Ranch Dressing

Garden Salad VEG MWG 12.00
Baby Lettuce, Market Vegetables, Balsamic Vinaigrette

Soup & Market Salads

Small Cup with up to 2 fl avors                 6.00

Large Cup with up to 3 fl avors         8.00

Aff ogato 9.00
Shot of Espresso over Gelato

Selection of Seasonal Gelato

Coff ee or Tea

Espresso

Americano, Cappuccino or Latte

Iced Americano or Latte

Cold Brew Iced Coff ee

Assorted Sodas

Dasani Water

Smart Still Water

Smart Sparkling Water

Bottled Beer

Red, Rosé or White Wine

Sparkling Wine

Beverages
3.75

4.25

5.25

6.00

6.00 

4.25

4.75

5.25

5.50

10.50

12.00

12.00
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3.50

3.50

4.75

4.75

4.25

4.25

Pastries & Snacks
Croissant 

Scones

Muffi  ns

Cookies

Biscotti

Chips

SPLASH Rosé Bar          18.00

L’Arte del Gelato Rosé Wine Sorbetto topped with Rosé 
and your choice of SPLASH Mixer:  

Cosmopolitan / Mojito / Margarita / Moscow Mule                      
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