# The Great Hall Balcony Café

#### Featuring Illy Coffee & L'Arte de Gelato

#### Sandwiches

Roast Beef Cheddar Cheese, Horseradish, Brioche Roll	15.00
Turkey & Swiss Lettuce, Tomato, Honey Mustard, Multi-Grain Hero	15.00
Grilled Vegetable VEG Lemon Hummus, Ciabatta Hero	13.00

## Soup & Market Salads

Chef's Daily Soup	6.00
Southwestern Chicken Salad MWG Black Bean & Corn, Pepper Jack Cheese, Chipotle, Buttermilk Ranch Dressing	14.00
Garden Salad VEG MWG  Baby Lettuce, Market Vegetables, Balsamic Vinaignette	12.00

### Pastries & Snacks

Croissant	3.50
Scones	3.50
Muffins	4.75
Cookies	4.75
Biscotti	4.25
Chips	4.25

#### Selection of Seasonal Gelato

Small Cup with up to 2 flavors	6.00
Large Cup with up to 3 flavors	8.00
Affogato Shot of Espresso over Gelato	9.00

#### SPLASH Rosé Bar 18.00

L'Arte del Gelato Rosé Wine Sorbetto topped with Rosé and your choice of SPLASH Mixer:

Cosmopolitan / Mojito / Margarita / Moscow Mule

#### Beverages

Coffee or Tea	3.75
Espresso	4.25
Americano, Cappuccino or Latte	5.25
Iced Americano or Latte	6.00
Cold Brew Iced Coffee	6.00
Assorted Sodas	4.25
Dasani Water	4.75
Smart Still Water	5.25
Smart Sparkling Water	5.50
Bottled Beer	10.50
Red, Rosé or White Wine	12.00
Sparkling Wine	12.00